
Program Name Day/Date Time

SUNFLOWER MUGS Tuesday, September 10 6:30pm

COSPLAY 102 Thursday, September 12 6:30pm

AFTERNOON PAINTING WITH FRANK LATORRE Sunday, September 22 2:00pm

FALL HARVEST TRUCK Monday, October 21 6:30pm

HOLIDAY WINE BOTTLE Thursday, November 7 6:30pm

THANKSGIVING GARLAND Monday, November 11 6:30pm

DIAMOND PAINTING Tuesday, November 19 6:30pm

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG & BRAVE BY HAZEL GAYNOR Thursday, October 17 2:00pm

DARK, WITCH & CREAMY BY H.Y. HANNA Saturday, October 19 2:00pm

CANVA FOR BUSINESS Wednesday, September 25 6:30pm

ESTATE PLANNING FOR SMALL BUSINESS OWNERS: SUCCESSION 

PLANNING 101 Wednesday, October 16 7:00pm

DELICIOUS READS BOOK CLUB: THE PICNIC BY MARNIE HANEL Tuesday, September 24 6:30pm 

FOCACCIA BREAD WITH JUDY BROSHNAK Thursday, November 14 6:30pm

SIMPLY CREATIVE WITH CHEF ROB SCOTT Sunday, November 17 2:00pm

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUPS Monday, November 18 6:30pm

DEFENSIVE DRIVING  *$33 check due at registration,  made payable to 

Empire Safety Council

Saturday, September 21                                                                                    

Saturday, November 9
9:30am-3:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, October 7 6:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, November 4 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, September 18 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, October 9 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, November 13 6:30pm

HALLOWEEN MOVIE TRIVIA NIGHT Monday, October 28 7:00pm

Barcode #____________________________   Email Address: __________________________

Arts & Crafts

Book Discussions

*New* Your library account password will be required to register from home for classes & events.                           

Need to create or reset your password? Visit https://hauppaugelibrary.org/password

Adult Classes and Events – Fall 2024

Name:_________________________________________  Phone Number:________________

Defensive Driving

Cooking

Games & Activities

Business & Finance
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Program Name Day/Date Time

EXERCISE WITH VICKI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Tuesdays & Thursdays                                                                       

September 10-December 10                                                                                                 

(No class September 19) 10:00am

VIRTUAL EXERCISE WITH VICKI  *email address required

Tuesdays & Thursdays                                                                          

September 10-December 10                                                                                                           

(No class September 19) 10:00am

EXERCISE WITH JODI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Saturdays                                                                          

September 21-December 7                                                                                                           

(No class October 5) 9:15am-10:15am

CHAIR YOGA  *For Hauppauge cardholders only 

Mondays and Wednesdays                   

September 9-December 11 11:00am

JOURNAL YOUR WAY TO HEALTH & HAPPINESS Monday, September 30 7:00pm

FREE HEALTH SCREENING & FLU SHOTS Wednesday, October 23 10am-2pm

DIABETES PREVENTION Wednesday, November 20 6:00pm

REDUCING STRESS THROUGH MEDITATION Thursday, November 21 6:30pm

PREPARE FOR THE UPCOMING ELECTION Monday, September 16 6:30pm

WHAT STAYS / WHAT GOES Monday, December 2 7:00pm

MOVIE MATINEE *Registration is not required Tuesdays 2:00pm

MICHAEL SERRAINO CONCERT Sunday, September 15 2:00pm

FOREIGN JOURNEY *outdoor concert- please bring your own chair Friday, September 20 7:00pm

GRUPO LOS LIMEÑOS Sunday, September 29 2:00pm

HAUPPAUGE FAN FEST Saturday, October 5 11am-3pm

SAVVY SIGHTSEER: HAUNTING TALES FROM SALEM TO LONG ISLAND Wednesday, October 16 6:30pm

SAVVY SIGHTSEER: EUROPEAN HOLIDAY MARKETS Wednesday, December 4 6:30pm

ISLAND HILLS CHORUS: JINGLE ALL THE WAY Sunday, December 8 2:00pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Friday, October 11 6:30pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Friday, November 15 6:30pm

TECHNOLOGY TUTOR By Appointment  

INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Tuesday, September 17 6:30pm

BEST TECH GIFTS Wednesday, November 6 6:30pm

ONE-ON-ONE MEDICARE COUNSELING AND ASSISTANCE 

Mondays, September 9, October 14,                                                          

November 11, and December 9 10am-1pm, by appt.

MEDICARE BASICS Tuesday, October 8  1:00pm

MEDICARE BASICS Monday, December 2 12:00pm

HALLOWEEN SOCIAL Wednesday, October 30 3:00pm

12 TIPS FOR REDUCING YOUR PRESCRIPTION DRUG COSTS Wednesday, November 6 10:00am

SENIOR HOUSING OPTIONS & ASSET PROTECTION FOR YOUR HOME Tuesday, November 12 1:00pm

Technology Classes

Wise & Well

Health & Fitness

History & Local Interest

House & Home

New Adults

Adult Classes and Events – Fall 2024

Music & Entertainment
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